
INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Bloomington
Resident Students

Tuition 10,621.84$     10,621.84$     10,621.84$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,522.04$       1,522.04$       1,522.04$       

Total Resident 12,143.88$     12,143.88$     12,143.88$     

Nonresident Students

Tuition 40,369.16$     40,772.86$     41,180.58$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,522.04$       1,522.04$       1,522.04$       

Total Nonresident 41,891.20$     42,294.90$     42,702.62$     

Program Differentials:

Business 1,549.86$       1,549.86$       1,549.86$       
 Pre Business 774.94            774.94            774.94            

College Science Division 578.62            578.62            578.62            
Education 453.72            453.72            453.72            
Informatics and Computing 711.34            711.34            711.34            

 Pre Informatics and Computing 355.68            355.68            355.68            
Media 876.96            876.96            876.96            
Music 2,508.08         2,508.08         2,508.08         
Nursing 4,694.00         4,694.00         4,694.00         

 Pre Nursing 2,347.00         2,347.00         2,347.00         
Public and Environmental Affairs 668.80            668.80            668.80            

 Pre Public and Environmental Affairs 334.40            334.40            334.40            
Public Health 589.32            589.32            589.32            

 Pre Public Health 294.66            294.66            294.66            
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            

 Pre Social Work 118.00            118.00            118.00            

Indianapolis
Resident Students

Tuition 9,517.92$       9,517.92$       9,517.92$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Resident 10,761.76$     10,761.76$     10,761.76$     

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 14,276.88$     14,276.88$     14,276.88$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Indiana Partner 15,520.72$     15,520.72$     15,520.72$     

Nonresident Students

Tuition 33,646.86$     33,983.32$     34,323.16$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Nonresident 34,890.70$     35,227.16$     35,567.00$     

Program Differentials:
Business 1,420.00$       1,420.00$       1,420.00$       
Dental Assisting Certification 2,346.00         2,346.00         2,346.00         
Dental Hygiene 1,078.00         1,078.00         1,078.00         
Education 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Health Science 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Herron Art & Design 2,226.00         2,226.00         2,226.00         
Herron Art Education & Art History 1,432.00         1,432.00         1,432.00         
Histotechnology 1,070.00         1,070.00         1,070.00         
Informatics and Computing 502.00            502.00            502.00            
Liberal Arts 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Labor Studies 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Medicine 622.00            622.00            622.00            
Nursing 4,694.00         4,694.00         4,694.00         
Nursing BSN Prep 1,172.00         1,172.00         1,172.00         
Philanthropy 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Public and Environmental Affairs 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Public Health 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Public Health Dental Hygiene 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Purdue 900.00            900.00            900.00            
Science 898.00            898.00            898.00            
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
University College 236.00            236.00            236.00            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Columbus
Resident Students

Tuition 9,517.92$       9,517.92$       9,517.92$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Resident 10,761.76$     10,761.76$     10,761.76$     

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 14,276.88$     14,276.88$     14,276.88$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Indiana Partner 15,520.72$     15,520.72$     15,520.72$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 33,646.86$     33,983.32$     34,323.16$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Nonresident 34,890.70$     35,227.16$     35,567.00$     

Program Differentials:

Nursing 4,694.00         4,694.00         4,694.00         
Columbus 236.00            236.00            236.00            

Fort Wayne
Resident Students

Tuition 9,517.92$       9,517.92$       9,517.92$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Resident 10,761.76$     10,761.76$     10,761.76$     

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 14,276.88$     14,276.88$     14,276.88$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Resident 15,520.72$     15,520.72$     15,520.72$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 33,646.86$     33,983.32$     34,323.16$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

Total Nonresident 34,890.70$     35,227.16$     35,567.00$     

Program Differentials:

Dentistry 2,154.00$       2,154.00$       2,154.00$       
Medical Imaging 764.00            764.00            764.00            
Nursing 4,694.00         4,694.00         4,694.00         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Fort Wayne 236.00            236.00            236.00            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

East
Resident Students

Tuition 7,716.78$       7,716.78$       7,716.78$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Resident 8,424.12$       8,424.12$       8,424.12$       

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 11,575.18$     11,575.18$     11,575.18$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Indiana Partner 12,282.52$     12,282.52$     12,282.52$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 22,103.50$     22,324.54$     22,547.78$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Nonresident 22,810.84$     23,031.88$     23,255.12$     

Program Differentials:

Education 348.90$          348.90$          348.90$          
Health and Human Services 378.00            378.00            378.00            
Nursing 4,478.40         4,478.40         4,478.40         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Universal Program 191.10            191.10            191.10            

Kokomo
Resident Students

Tuition 7,716.78$       7,716.78$       7,716.78$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Resident 8,424.12$       8,424.12$       8,424.12$       

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 11,575.18$     11,575.18$     11,575.18$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Indiana Partner 12,282.52$     12,282.52$     12,282.52$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 22,103.50$     22,324.54$     22,547.78$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Nonresident 22,810.84$     23,031.88$     23,255.12$     

Program Differentials:

Education 348.90$          348.90$          348.90$          
Health and Human Services 378.00            378.00            378.00            
Nursing 4,478.40         4,478.40         4,478.40         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Universal Program 191.10            191.10            191.10            

Northwest
Resident Students

Tuition 7,716.78$       7,716.78$       7,716.78$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Resident 8,424.12$       8,424.12$       8,424.12$       

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 11,575.18$     11,575.18$     11,575.18$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Indiana Partner 12,282.52$     12,282.52$     12,282.52$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 22,103.50$     22,324.54$     22,547.78$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Nonresident 22,810.84$     23,031.88$     23,255.12$     

Program Differentials:

Education 348.90$          348.90$          348.90$          
Health and Human Services 378.00            378.00            378.00            
Nursing 4,478.40         4,478.40         4,478.40         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Universal Program 191.10            191.10            191.10            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

South Bend
Resident Students

Tuition 7,716.78$       7,716.78$       7,716.78$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Resident 8,424.12$       8,424.12$       8,424.12$       

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 11,575.18$     11,575.18$     11,575.18$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Indiana Partner 12,282.52$     12,282.52$     12,282.52$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 22,103.50$     22,324.54$     22,547.78$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Nonresident 22,810.84$     23,031.88$     23,255.12$     

Program Differentials:

Education 348.90$          348.90$          348.90$          
Health and Human Services 378.00            378.00            378.00            
Nursing 4,478.40         4,478.40         4,478.40         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Universal Program 191.10            191.10            191.10            

Southeast
Resident Students

Tuition 7,716.78$       7,716.78$       7,716.78$       
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Resident 8,424.12$       8,424.12$       8,424.12$       

Indiana Partner Students
Tuition 11,575.18$     11,575.18$     11,575.18$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Indiana Partner 12,282.52$     12,282.52$     12,282.52$     

Nonresident Students
Tuition 22,103.50$     22,324.54$     22,547.78$     
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

Total Nonresident 22,810.84$     23,031.88$     23,255.12$     

Program Differentials:

Education 348.90$          348.90$          348.90$          
Health and Human Services 378.00            378.00            378.00            
Nursing 4,478.40         4,478.40         4,478.40         
Social Work 236.00            236.00            236.00            
Universal Program 191.10            191.10            191.10            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Bloomington

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate and Professional:

Architecture M.S. (annual rate) 15,000.00$     15,000.00$     15,000.00$     
Business MBA, MBA/a (annual rate)** 29,573.00       29,573.00       29,573.00       
Business (credit hour rate) 946.33            946.33            946.33            
Business MSA, MSIS, MSF*** 753.83            753.83            753.83            
Business Law 1,088.17         1,088.17         1,088.17         
Cybersecurity Risk Management M.S. 750.00            750.00            765.00            
Education 469.20            478.58            488.15            
Education Ph.D. 469.20            478.58            488.15            
Informatics 510.00            520.00            530.00            
Informatics - HCI Design 510.00            520.00            530.00            
Informatics Ph.D. 443.00            451.00            460.00            
Informatics-Library and Information Science 495.00            504.00            514.00            
Intelligent Systems Engineering M.S. 478.00            487.00            496.00            
Journalism M.A. & Ph.D. 437.06            445.00            453.00            
Law (annual rate) - 2025 Cohort 36,950.00       36,950.00       36,950.00       
Law (annual rate) - 2026 Cohort -                  36,950.00       36,950.00       
Law (annual rate) - 2027 Cohort -                  -                  36,950.00       
Law (credit hour rate) - 2025 Cohort 1,230.00         1,230.00         1,230.00         
Law (credit hour rate) - 2026 Cohort -                  1,230.00         1,230.00         
Law (credit hour rate) - 2027 Cohort -                  -                  1,230.00         
Maurer Certificate Programs 750.00            750.00            750.00            
Maurer MLS -                  750.00            750.00            
Music 740.00            754.80            754.80            
Music M.A. and Ph.D. 488.00            497.76            497.76            
Optometry (annual rate) 33,677.96       35,277.96       36,877.96       
Optometry (credit hour rate) 817.33            856.16            894.99            
Optometry M.S. & PhD. (credit hour rate) 441.41            450.23            459.23            
Public Health 445.74            454.65            463.74            
Public Health Ph.D. 445.74            454.65            463.74            
Public and Environmental Affairs (SPEA) 569.14            580.52            592.13            
SPEA Ph.D. 424.11            432.59            441.24            
SPEA Master's in Arts Administration 462.43            471.67            481.10            
Social Work M.S. 509.00            519.00            529.25            
Other 426.43            434.95            443.60            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate and Professional:

Architecture M.S. (annual rate) 35,000.00$     35,000.00$     35,000.00$     
Business MBA, MBA/a (annual rate)** 55,695.38       55,695.38       55,695.38       
Business (credit hour rate) 1,856.52         1,856.52         1,856.52         
Business MSA, MSIS, MSF*** 1,434.35         1,434.35         1,434.35         
Business Law 1,900.76         1,900.76         1,900.76         
Cybersecurity Risk Management M.S. 1,393.00         1,393.00         1,420.00         
Education 1,576.40         1,607.92         1,640.07         
Education Ph.D. 1,576.40         1,607.92         1,640.07         
Informatics 1,691.00         1,724.00         1,758.00         
Informatics - HCI Design 1,602.00         1,634.00         1,666.00         
Informatics Ph.D. 1,405.00         1,433.00         1,461.00         
Informatics-Library and Information Science 1,498.00         1,527.00         1,557.00         
Intelligent Systems Engineering M.S. 1,540.00         1,570.00         1,601.00         
Journalism M.A. & Ph.D. 1,427.04         1,455.00         1,484.00         
Law (annual rate) - 2025 Cohort 58,000.00       58,000.00       58,000.00       
Law (annual rate) - 2026 Cohort -                  58,000.00       58,000.00       
Law (annual rate) - 2027 Cohort -                  -                  58,000.00       
Law (credit hour rate) - 2025 Cohort 1,945.00         1,945.00         1,945.00         
Law (credit hour rate) - 2026 Cohort -                  1,945.00         1,945.00         
Law (credit hour rate) - 2027 Cohort -                  -                  1,945.00         
Maurer Certificate Programs 1,393.00         1,393.00         1,393.00         
Maurer MLS -                  1,393.00         1,393.00         
Music 2,315.00         2,361.00         2,361.00         
Music M.A. and Ph.D. 1,698.00         1,731.96         1,731.96         
Optometry (annual rate) 46,214.06       47,814.06       49,414.06       
Optometry (credit hour rate) 1,122.09         1,160.94         1,199.79         
Optometry M.S. & PhD. (credit hour rate) 1,618.28         1,650.64         1,683.65         
Public Health 1,388.56         1,416.33         1,444.65         
Public Health Ph.D. 1,388.56         1,416.33         1,444.65         
Public and Environmental Affairs (SPEA) 1,427.71         1,456.26         1,485.38         
SPEA Ph.D. 1,427.71         1,456.26         1,485.38         
SPEA Master's in Arts Administration 1,427.71         1,456.26         1,485.38         
Social Work M.S. 1,094.00         1,115.50         1,137.00         
Other 1,330.51         1,330.51         1,330.51         

Program Differentials:
Graduate and Professional (annual):

Architecture 2,000.00$       2,040.00$       2,080.80$       
Business 883.34            901.00            919.02            
Engineering (Intelligent Systems Engineering) 1,112.00         1,134.24         1,156.92         
Music 2,300.00         2,346.00         2,392.92         
Public and Environmental Affairs 208.00            212.16            216.40            

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,522.04$       1,522.04$       1,522.04$       

** New students; returning students will be assessed their entering rates; MBA in Accounting students are charged this rate.  

*** MSA - Master of Science in Accounting, MSIS - Master of Science in Information Systems
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2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Indianapolis

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate and Professional:

Business MBA 943.00$          961.86$          981.10$          
Business MSA, MST** 712.00            726.00            740.50            
Business of Medicine MBA and Certificate 1,834.00         1,852.00         1,871.00         
Columbus Business MBA 525.50            536.00            546.50            
Dentistry (annual rate) 44,454.00       45,345.00       46,255.00       
Dentistry Internat'l Dental Program (annual rate) 118,598.00     120,970.00     123,390.00     
Dentistry MSD/MS (F/S annual rate) 42,578.00       43,430.00       44,298.00       
Doctor of Nursing Practice 735.00            735.00            735.00            
Education 477.50            487.00            496.50            
Graduate Certificate in Medical Management 742.00            757.00            772.00            
Innovation & Implementation Science Certificate 1,404.10         1,446.22         1,489.61         
Journalism M.A. in Sports Journalism 412.50            420.75            429.00            
Law J.D. 1,008.00         1,028.00         1,049.00         
Law LL.M./S.J.D. 1,579.00         1,599.00         1,620.00         
Library and Information Science 492.50            502.25            512.25            
Master of Fine Arts 624.50            637.00            650.00            
Medicine (annual rate) 38,872.00       40,038.16       41,239.30       
Medicine Anesthesiologist Asst. M.S. (annual rate) 39,758.00       40,950.74       40,950.74       
Medicine Biotechnology*** 1,082.10         1,114.56         1,148.00         
Medical Dosimetry Graduate Certificate (program rate) 16,241.00       16,728.23       17,230.08       
Regenerative Medicine and Technologies 1,500.00         1,545.00         1,591.35         
Music Technology and Therapy 458.00            467.25            476.75            
Nursing 650.25            650.25            650.25            
Public and Environmental Affairs 488.00            497.75            507.75            
Public Health 582.00            593.50            605.25            
Science 400.00            408.00            416.16            
SHHS 445.00            454.00            463.00            
SHHS Physician Asst, PT, OT, Nutrition/Dietetics 604.00            616.00            628.00            
Social Work 509.00            519.00            529.25            
Other 414.00            422.25            430.50            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate and Professional:

Business MBA 1,414.50$       1,442.79$       1,471.65$       
Columbus Business MBA 788.25            804.00            819.75            
Education 716.25            730.50            744.75            
Journalism M.A. in Sports Journalism 618.75            631.13            643.50            
Law J.D. 1,512.00         1,542.00         1,573.50         
Master of Fine Arts 936.75            955.50            975.00            
Music Technology and Therapy 687.00            700.88            715.13            
Nursing 975.37            975.37            975.37            
Public and Environmental Affairs 732.00            746.63            761.63            
Public Health 873.00            890.25            907.88            
Science 600.00            612.00            624.24            
SHHS 667.50            681.00            694.50            
Social Work 763.50            778.50            793.88            
Other 621.00            633.38            645.75            



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate and Professional:

Business MBA 1,546.00$       1,576.92$       1,608.46$       
Business MSA, MST** 1,157.00         1,180.00         1,203.50         
Business of Medicine MBA and Certificate 1,834.00         1,852.00         1,871.00         
Columbus Business MBA 1,227.00         1,251.50         1,276.50         
Dentistry (annual rate) 99,985.00       101,985.00     104,025.00     
Dentistry Internat'l Dental Program (annual rate) 118,598.00     120,970.00     123,390.00     
Dentistry MSD/MS (F/S annual rate) 94,946.00       96,845.00       98,782.00       
Doctor of Nursing Practice 735.00            735.00            735.00            
Education 1,481.51         1,511.00         1,541.00         
Graduate Certificate in Medical Management 742.00            757.00            772.00            
Innovation & Implementation Science Certificate 1,417.75         1,460.28         1,504.09         
Journalism M.A. in Sports Journalism 1,308.00         1,334.00         1,360.50         
Law J.D. 1,635.00         1,655.00         1,676.00         
Law LL.M./S.J.D. 1,579.00         1,599.00         1,620.00         
Library and Information Science 492.50            502.25            512.25            
Master of Fine Arts 1,026.50         1,047.00         1,068.00         
Medicine (annual rate) 65,611.00       67,579.33       69,606.71       
Medicine Anesthesiologist Asst. M.S. (annual rate) 50,000.00       51,500.00       51,500.00       
Medicine Biotechnology*** 1,966.75         2,025.75         2,086.53         
Medical Dosimetry Graduate Certificate (program rate) 16,399.35       16,891.33       17,398.07       
Regenerative Medicine and Technologies 2,560.00         2,636.80         2,715.90         
Music Technology and Therapy 1,420.00         1,448.50         1,477.50         
Nursing 1,697.00         1,697.00         1,697.00         
Public and Environmental Affairs 1,306.00         1,332.00         1,358.00         
Public Health 1,412.00         1,440.00         1,468.50         
Science 1,131.50         1,154.13         1,177.21         
SHHS 668.00            681.00            694.00            
SHHS Physician Asst, PT, OT, Nutrition/Dietetics 882.00            900.00            918.00            
Social Work 1,094.00         1,115.50         1,137.00         
Other 1,155.00         1,178.00         1,201.50         

Program Differentials:
Graduate and Professional:

Business* 10.99$            11.20$            11.42$            
Dentistry Cario & Oper Dent MSD 6,276.28         6,401.80         6,529.82         
Dentistry Endodontics MSD 3,572.52         3,643.96         3,716.82         
Dentistry Maxillo-Facial 3,572.52         3,643.96         3,716.82         
Dentistry Orthodontics MSD 4,269.00         4,354.38         4,441.46         
Dentistry Pediatric Dent MSD 196.22            200.14            204.14            
Dentistry Periodontology MSD 4,108.88         4,191.04         4,274.86         
Dentistry Periodontology VA MSD 4,108.88         4,191.04         4,274.86         
Dentistry Professional 9,548.10         9,739.05         9,933.81         
Dentistry Prosthodontics MSD 7,501.36         7,651.38         7,804.40         
Education* 39.68              40.47              41.27              
Education Non-Degree* 16.61              16.94              17.27              
Forensic Science* 27.73              28.28              28.84              
Herron* 42.67              43.52              44.39              
Informatics and Computing* 18.60              18.97              19.34              
Nursing Graduate* 53.07              54.13              55.21              
Nursing Professional* 34.99              35.68              36.39              
Occupational and Physical Therapy Professional* 2.72                2.77                2.82                
Physician Assistant* 4.54                4.63                4.72                
Columbus* 5.32                5.42                5.52                
Nursing Graduate* 53.07              54.13              55.21              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 1,243.84$       1,243.84$       1,243.84$       

* Differential listed per credit hour.

** MSA - Master of Science in Accounting, MST - Master of Science in Taxation

*** Medicine Biotechnology Master's or Certificate



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

East

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 342.42$          349.27$          356.25$          
Graduate Business 405.69            413.80            422.08            
Graduate Nursing 448.23            457.19            466.34            
Graduate Social Work 437.11            445.85            454.77            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate 513.63$          523.91$          534.38$          
Graduate Business 608.54            620.70            633.12            
Graduate Nursing 672.35            685.79            699.51            
Graduate Social Work 655.67            668.78            682.16            

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 814.53$          830.82$          847.44$          
Graduate Business 923.51            941.98            960.82            
Graduate Nursing 1,303.57         1,329.64         1,356.23         
Graduate Social Work 1,019.80         1,040.20         1,061.00         

Program Differentials:
Universal Program Fee* 6.37$              6.50$              6.63$              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

* Differential listed per credit hour.

Kokomo

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 342.42$          349.27$          356.25$          
Graduate Business 405.69            413.80            422.08            
Graduate Nursing 448.23            457.19            466.34            
Graduate Executive Public Management** 405.69            413.80            422.08            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate 513.63$          523.91$          534.38$          
Graduate Business 608.54            620.70            633.12            
Graduate Nursing 672.35            685.79            699.51            
Graduate Executive Public Management** 608.54            620.70            633.12            

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 814.53$          830.82$          847.44$          
Graduate Business 923.51            941.98            960.82            
Graduate Nursing 1,303.57         1,329.64         1,356.23         
Graduate Executive Public Management** 923.51            941.98            960.82            

Program Differentials:
Universal Program Fee* 6.37$              6.50$              6.63$              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

* Differential listed per credit hour.

** Follows Graduate Business rate



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Northwest

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 342.42$          349.27$          356.25$          
Graduate Business 405.69            413.80            422.08            
Graduate Business Weekend MBA** 37,131.50       37,874.13       38,631.61       
Graduate Nursing 448.23            457.19            466.34            
Graduate Social Work 437.11            445.85            454.77            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate 513.63$          523.91$          534.38$          
Graduate Business 608.54            620.70            633.12            
Graduate Business Weekend MBA** 55,697.25       56,811.20       57,947.42       
Graduate Nursing 672.35            685.79            699.51            
Graduate Social Work 655.67            668.78            682.16            

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 814.53$          830.82$          847.44$          
Graduate Business 923.51            941.98            960.82            
Graduate Business Weekend MBA** 56,227.70       57,352.25       58,499.30       
Graduate Nursing 1,303.57         1,329.64         1,356.23         
Graduate Social Work 1,019.80         1,040.20         1,061.00         

Program Differentials:
Universal Program Fee* 6.37$              6.50$              6.63$              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

* Differential listed per credit hour.

** Rate for the duration of the program (18 months)

South Bend

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 342.42$          349.27$          356.25$          
Graduate Business 405.69            413.80            422.08            
Graduate Nursing 448.23            457.19            466.34            
Graduate Social Work 437.11            445.85            454.77            
Graduate Rehabilitation Sciences 599.27            611.26            623.48            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate 513.63$          523.91$          534.38$          
Graduate Business 608.54            620.70            633.12            
Graduate Nursing 672.35            685.79            699.51            
Graduate Social Work 655.67            668.78            682.16            
Graduate Rehabilitation Sciences 898.91            916.89            935.22            

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 814.53$          830.82$          847.44$          
Graduate Business 923.51            941.98            960.82            
Graduate Nursing 1,303.57         1,329.64         1,356.23         
Graduate Social Work 1,019.80         1,040.20         1,061.00         
Graduate Rehabilitation Sciences 1,035.20         1,055.90         1,077.02         

Program Differentials:
Universal Program Fee* 6.37$              6.50$              6.63$              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

* Differential listed per credit hour.



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2025-27 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates Assessed a Full-Time Undergraduate Student, Annual
APPROVED  Graduate and Professional Tuition, Program, and Mandatory Fee Rates

2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
Rate Rate Rate

Southeast

Resident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 342.42$          349.27$          356.25$          
Graduate Business 497.37            507.32            517.46            
Graduate Nursing 448.23            457.19            466.34            

Indiana Partner Tuition Rates:
Graduate 513.63$          523.91$          534.38$          
Graduate Business 746.06            760.98            776.19            
Graduate Nursing 672.35            685.79            699.51            

Nonresident Tuition Rates:
Graduate 814.53$          830.82$          847.44$          
Graduate Business 1,034.18         1,054.86         1,075.96         
Graduate Nursing 1,303.57         1,329.64         1,356.23         

Program Differentials:
Universal Program Fee* 6.37$              6.50$              6.63$              

Other Mandatory Fee Rates (annual):
Combined Mandatory Fee 707.34$          707.34$          707.34$          

* Differential listed per credit hour.


